Charles Beaven

Season
1956/57
1957/58
1958/59
1959/60
1960/61
1961/62
1962/63

Grade

Senior Grade 43 61

All Matches, Senior Grade, Coldstream, 20-Oct-1956 to 18-Mar-2017

Mat Inn NO Runs HS Ave SR 100 50 Overs Maid RunsA Wkts Ave Best 10W 5WI Cts Sts
7 11 2 63 20 700 - - - - - > = = - - -3
8 13 1 68 17 567 - - - 1 - 2 - - 02 = = Al
4 5 1 23 9 575 - - - - - > = = - - -2
1 1 - 1 1 100 - - - - - > = o - - -1
9 15 - 88 17 587 - - - - = = = - - - . 5
13 16 1 149 42 993 - - - - > = = - - - - 3
Results by Grade
Mat Inn NO Runs HS Ave SR 100 50 Overs Maid RunsA Wkts Ave Best 10W 5WI Cts
5 392 42 700 - - - 1 - 2 - - 02 = - 18

Charles Beaven

Mat Cts ROs Sts GFs GFWon

43

Inns NOs Runs

61

Scorels
dnb
2(0){b}
42(0){b}
1(0){b}
4(0){ct},18(0){ct}
4(0){ct}
1(0){ct},0(0){b}
9(0)ct}

0(0)b}

32(0){b}

0(0)ct}
20(0){ct},dnb
4(0){ct}
7(0)*,5(0){b}
4(0){ct},17(0){ct}
Kt} 15(0){b}
)10}, 15(0){ct}
3(0){b},5(0){b}

)

Team

Coldstream Senio
Coldstream Senio
Coldstream Senio
Coldstream Senio
Coldstream Senio
Coldstream Senio
Coldstream Senio
Coldstream Senio
Coldstream Senio
Coldstream Senio
Coldstream Senio
Coldstream Senio
Coldstream Senio
Coldstream Senio
Coldstream Senio
Coldstream Senio
Coldstream Senio
Coldstream Senio
Coldstream Senio
Coldstream Senio
Coldstream Senio
Coldstream Senio
Coldstream Senio
Coldstream Senio
Coldstream Senio

18 - 2

Results by Season

Batting Statistics

HS Ave Var%
5 392 42 Vs Tekau 1961/62 7.00 115.68% - -

50s 100s Balls SR 4s 6s Ducks Ret

Out Most By - Peter Bourke(4)

Batting Highlights

Vs

Methven Senior B
Technical Senior
Tekau Senior B
Star Senior

AHS 1st XI
Technical Senior
Tekau Senior B
Methven Senior
AHS B

Ashburton Tech S
Tekau Senior B
Laghmor Senior
Tekau Senior B
AHS B

Methven Senior B
Star Senior B
Technical Senior
AHS B

Star Senior B
Allenton 3rds Se
Technical Senior
Star Senior
Allenton Senior
Old Boys Senior
Tekau Senior

Ground
Methven
Technical
Tekau

Star
Ashburton HS
Technical
Tekau

Tekau
Ashburton HS
Technical
Tekau
Laghmor
Tekau
Ashburton HS
Ashburton Domain
Coldstream
Technical
Ashburton HS
Association Ground
Coldstream
Coldstream
Coldstream
Allenton
Technical
Coldstream
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- -43 4

Grade

Senior Grade
Senior Grade
Senior Grade
Senior Grade
Senior Grade
Senior Grade
Senior Grade
Senior Grade
Senior Grade
Senior Grade
Senior Grade
Senior Grade
Senior Grade
Senior Grade
Senior Grade
Senior Grade
Senior Grade
Senior Grade
Senior Grade
Senior Grade
Senior Grade
Senior Grade
Senior Grade
Senior Grade
Senior Grade

8 -

Date
24-Nov-1962
31-Mar-1962
24-Mar-1962
17-Feb-1962
10-Feb-1962
03-Feb-1962
27-Jan-1962
23-Dec-1961
16-Dec-1961
09-Dec-1961
02-Dec-1961
25-Nov-1961
12-Nov-1961
04-Nov-1961
18-Mar-1961
04-Mar-1961
11-Feb-1961
28-Jan-1961
14-Jan-1961
17-Dec-1960
10-Dec-1960
12-Nov-1960
22-Oct-1960
05-Mar-1960
14-Mar-1959
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ROs
2 -

Sts ROs
2 -

09-Sep-17
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9(0){ct} Coldstream Senio Methven Senior B Coldstream Senior Grade 14-Feb-1959
5(0){ct},dnb Coldstream Senio Old Boys Senior  Ashburton Oval Senior Grade 20-Dec-1958
2(0){b},0(0)* Coldstream Senio Technical Senior Technical Senior Grade 06-Dec-1958
0(0){ct},17(0){ct} Coldstream Senio AHS B Coldstream Senior Grade 22-Mar-1958
1(0){ct},0(0){ct} Coldstream Senio Allenton Senior = Coldstream Senior Grade 01-Mar-1958
2(0){b},dnb Coldstream Senio Old Boys Senior  Ashburton Domain Senior Grade 08-Feb-1958
8(0){b},0(0){ct} Coldstream Senio Technical Senior Allenton Senior Grade 14-Dec-1957
0(0){ct},dnb Coldstream Senio AHS B Ashburton Domain Senior Grade 07-Dec-1957
1(0){b},14(0)*  Coldstream Senio Ashburton Tech S Coldstream Senior Grade 09-Nov-1957
12(0){ct},dnb Coldstream Senio Methven Senior B Allenton Senior Grade 26-Oct-1957
8(0){b},5(0){ct} Coldstream Senio Old Boys Senior Coldstream Senior Grade 12-Oct-1957
1(0)* Coldstream Senio Allenton Senior ~ Coldstream Senior Grade 16-Mar-1957
4(0){b},2(0){ct} Coldstream Senio Technical Senior Technical Senior Grade 23-Feb-1957
1(0){b},0(0}{b}  Coldstream Senio Old Boys Senior Coldstream Senior Grade 15-Dec-1956
9(0){ct},10(0){Ib} Coldstream Senio Hinds Senior Coldstream Senior Grade 17-Nov-1956
20(0){b} Coldstream Senio Lauriston Senior  Lauriston Senior Grade 10-Nov-1956
10(0)*,1(0){ct}  Coldstream Senio Star Senior Coldstream Senior Grade 03-Nov-1956
5(0){b} Coldstream Senio Tekau Senior Tekau Senior Grade 27-Oct-1956

Results by Batting Position

Position Inn NO Runs HS Ave SR 100 50

Open 17 - 137 42 8.06 - - -
3 3 - 14 9 467 - - -
4 4 1 27 18 9.00 - - -
5 8 1 57 17 8.14 - - -
6 5 - 8 4 160 - - -
7 10 1 27 9 300 - - -
8 9 1 90 32 1125 - - -
9 3 1 3 2 150 - - -
10 2 - 29 20 1450 - - -
Bowling Statistics
Overs Maids RunsA Wkts Best Ave 5WI 10WM Econ
1 - 2 - 0-2 Vs OBCC 1957/58 - - - 2.00
Bowling Highlights
O-M-R-W Team Vs Ground Grade Date

1-0-2-0  Coldstream Senio Old Boys Senior Ashburton Domain Senior Grade 08-Feb-1958

First Match
Batting Bowling Team Vs Ground Date
5{b} Coldstream Senio Tekau Senior Tekau 27-Oct-1956

Results by Opposition Team

Opposition Mat Inn NO Runs HS Ave SR 100 50 Overs Maid RunsA Wkts Ave Best 10W 5WI Cts Sts ROs
AHS 1st XI 1 2 - 22 18 1100 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
AHS B 5 8 1 3 17 529 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Allenton 3rds Senior 1 1 - 2 2 200 - - - - - - - - - - -1 - -
Allenton Senior 2 3 1 2 1" 100 - - - - - - - - - - -1 - -
Allenton Senior B 1 2 - 7 4 350 - - - - - - - - - - -2 - -
Sanburton Tech 2 3 1 47 32 2350 - - - - - - - .2
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Hinds Senior
Laghmor Senior
Lauriston Senior
Methven Senior
Methven Senior B
Old Boys Senior
Star Senior

Star Senior B
Technical Senior
Technical Senior B
Tekau Senior
Tekau Senior B

Ground

Allenton
Ashburton Domain
Ashburton HS
Ashburton Oval
Association Ground
Coldstream
Laghmor
Lauriston
Methven

Star

Technical

Tekau

BN D W N W oA s

a N O O W g N B 2 a2 AN

- o N

Mat Inn NO

19
20
20

42
22
17
20
16
31
12
47

10
20
20
9
17
8
10*
15
8
15
7
42

Runs HS

27
23
42

5
4

125
20
20

1
64
61

12
17
18

5

4
17
20
20

p
32
42

9.50
20.00
20.00

9.00
10.50

3.14

4.25

6.67

3.20

6.20

6.00

9.40

Results by Ground

Ave SR 100

5.40
5.75
7.00
5.00
4.00
6.25
20.00
20.00
1.00
7.1
8.71

50

Overs Maid

Last updated 09-Sep-2017.
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RunsA Wkts

2

Ave Best

0-2

10W 5WI
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